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10-PEN225

Version No

Standards

Voltage

Frequency AC Current
Supply Connection
Appliance (Protection) Class (L1111l
Max Bulb Wattage
Bulb Fitting

Number of Bulbs
Supplied with Bulbs
IP Rating

Total Drop

Chain or Cable Length
Shade Height

Shade Width or Diameter
Ceiling Rose Diameter
Full Product Weight
Boxed Weight

Boxed Height

Boxed Width

Boxed Depth

1500mm Approx.

1758mm Approximate Total Drop

‘ *Ceiling Rose detail & cable
type may vary.

233mm

2223mm

Ganton Vintage Cage Pendant Light

1.0

EN 60598
220-240v
50Hz
Terminal Block
Class |
40w Max
E27

1

No

P20
1758mm
1500mm
233mm
©223mm
@120mm
11kg
142kg
190mm
230mm
230mm
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